                                TRIBUNALE BERGAMO      
UDIENZA PRELIMINARE Dr.ssa MAZZOLA  DEL  GIORNO  13 OTTOBRE 2020
	ORA
	R.G.N.R


	 R.GIP
	    IMPUTATO
	 DIFENSORE
	         P.O.
	   P.M.
	  REATO
	   ESITO

	09:00
	1434/17
	8447/19
	
	Marongiu 
	
	Palmieri 
	D. Lgs 74/2000
	

	09:15
	12426/19
	10375/19
	
	Battistelli 
	
	Monzio Compagnoni
	art.612 bis cp
	

	09:30
	942/2020
	685/2020
	
	Ceruti
	
	Marchina 
	DPR 309/30
Art.337 cp
	

	09:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	4937/2020
	2567/2020
	
	Sabbi
Bosisio 
	
	Mandurino 
	Artt.337, 110, 648 bis cp
	

	10:15
	4736/2020
	2339/2020
	
	Ceruti 
	
	Santoro 
	Art.337 cp

DPR 309/90
	Patt.

	11:00
	4151/14
	9509/19
	
	Bertino
	
	Rota
	Art.4 L.401/89

Art.3 D. Lgs 74/2000
	

	11:00
	9696/18
	9742/19
	
	Pasini 
	
	Pansa 
	Artt.56, 628 co.2 cp
	

	11:00
	6871/19
	9274/19
	
	Mongodi 
	
	Dettori 
	Artt.624, 625, 493 ter cp
	

	11:00
	13162/18
	9738/19
	
	Robba 
	
	Ruggeri 
	Art.494 cp
	

	11:45
	7161/18
	9149/19
	
	Brocca

Morisetti 
	
	Gaverini 
	Art.595 cp
	

	12:00
	3406/18
	9827/19
	
	Gozo
Codini 
	
	Marchina 
	Artt.648, 110, 624 cp
	

	12:00
	14080/16
	10130/19
	
	Di Nardo
	
	Ruggeri 
	DPR 309/90
	

	12:00
	9901/18
	10087/19
	
	Paolo Sirtoli 
	
	Pansa 
	Art.640 cp
	

	12:00
	261/19 
	245/19
	
	Facuetti
	
	Dettori 
	Artt.609 bis, 612 bis cp
	

	12:15
	2605/19
	3319/19
	
	Romeo 
	
	Ruggeri 
	Artt.474,648cp
	Abbr. 

	12:40
	9529/19
	9832/19
	
	Caneva 
	
	Rota 
	Art.186 cds
	Patt.

	13:00
	12439/18
	9902/19
	
	Bezzi 
	
	Pugliese 
	Art.609 bis cp
	

	13:00
	538/2008
	7584/2008
	
	Maestroni 

Dinacci 
	
	Bettini 
	Art.575 cp
	

	13:30
	8609/19
	10382/19
	
	Cortesi 
	
	Rota 
	Art.116 cds
	Abbr. 

	13:30
	13926/19
	1443/20
	
	Nodari 
	
	Mandurino 
	Art.593 cp
	Opp. Arch.

	13:30
	6102/19
	1462/20
	
	Longaretti

Serranò
	
	Pugliese 
	Artt.572, 368, 581 cp
	Opp. Arch.


